©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
ePMP Force L Series
Service providers face ever-increasing demand for capacity
in a limited amount of spectrum. The ePMP™ Force L Series
of subscriber modules (SM) meets this demand offering high
performance, scalability, and low latency across both point-
to-point (PTP) and point-to-multipoint (PMP) deployments,
while providing a rapid return on investment.

C050900C513B Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (ANZ cord)
C050900C514B Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (South Africa cord)
5 GHz Force 200L Ordering Information
SKU Description
C050900M091C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (no cord)
C050900M191C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (US cord)
C050900M291C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (EU cord)
C050900M293C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (EU) (EU cord)
C050900M391C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (UK cord)
C050900M393C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (EU) (UK cord)
C050900M491C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (India cord)
C050900M495C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (India) (India Cord)
C050900M591C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (China cord)
C050900M691C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900M791C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900M791C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900M991C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050900M294C ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM 6-Pack packaging,
priced per radio (Indonesia) (EU cord)
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 8
DATA SHEET
ePMP Force L Series
cambiumnetworks.com
Force 300-25L Ordering Information  Force 300-CSML Ordering Information
SKU Description   SKU Description
C050910M171C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (US cord)   C050910C061A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (no cord)
C050910M271C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (EU cord)
  C050910C161A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (US cord)
C050910M371C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (UK cord)
  C050910C261A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910M971C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (South Africa cord)
  C050910C261A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910MZ71C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (No PSU)
  C050910C263A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (EU) (EU cord)
C050910M073C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (EU) (no cord)   C050910C361A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (UK cord)
C050910M273C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (EU) (EU cord)
  C050910C363A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (EU) (UK cord)
C050910M373C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (EU) (UK cord)   C050910C461A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (India
cord)
C050910M071C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (no cord)
  C050910C462A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (India) (India
Cord)
C050910M471C 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM 6-Pack packaging, priced
per radio (ROW) (India cord)   C050910C561A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (China
cord)